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OWNER:

BRUCKAL DEVELOPMENTS
4500 N 32ND ST. #100F

PHX, AZ 85018

480.309.4163
STEVEBRUCKAL@GMAIL.COM

ARCHITECT
MICHAEL HAUER ARCHITECTURE, LLC
37 W. WILLETTA ST

MHAUER201 ZQGMAIL CoMm

No. | Date
— .

SCOTTSDALE
TOWNHOMES

" CONTEXT AERIAL

Project number 1502.00

Date 06/21/2016
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130-15-098C
R-5
ELDERLY/HANDICAPPED
HOUSING

130-15-0474
R1-

ELDERLY/HANDICAPPED
HOUSING

+/-21'- 0"
FROM PROPERTY LINE

130-15-048
\R17
FOURPLEX

VARIANCE SITE PLAN
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5 - 07

NO LOT SETBACK ADJACENT TO
R1-7 ZONING

0'-0" SETBACK AT
CARPORT

—— NEW DEVELOPMENT

(10, 2-STORY '
TOWNHOUSE UNITS)

|

ST.

N.70TH

NO SETBACK
REQUIRED AT
FRONTAGE

EXISTING
STRUCTURES

! 3/64" = 1'-0"

.f
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ZONING ORDINANCE:

PER SECTION 5.704.D.1

"Wherever an R-3 development abuts an R-1, R-
4, R-4R or M-H district or an alley abutting any
of those districts, a yard of not less than fifteen
(15) feet shall be maintained, except that
accessory buildings for purpose of storage or
carports may be constructed to within fifteen

(15) feet of the adjacent district boundary line."

VARIANCE REQUEST:

ALLOW LOT BUILDING TO BE
CONSTRUCTED ON PROPERTY LINE.
VARIANCE TO 15' SETBACK
REQUIREMENT BASED ON ADJACENCY
TO LOT ZONED R1-7.

DATE: 07/26/2016

10-BA-2016
7127116




